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Standard estate plan

Will, EPOA, AEG, living will, advice
Single
Couple (mirror documents)

Specific estate plan

Single
Couple (mirror documents)

Testamentary trust estate plan (Standard)

Will, testamentary trust(s), EPOA, AEG, BDBN, memo of wishes,
advice

Single
Couple (mirror documents)

Tailored estate plan
Single
Couple (mirror documents)

Enduring Powers

Enduring guardianship

Enduring power of attorney

Enduring power of attorney - revocation

Entitlements under a will

Ask.Will - Estate planning testamentary advice report

Tailored Will services
Will review: single | couple
Will update: single | couple
Business succession services

Contesting a Will in NSW

Contesting a Will in NSW - family provision claims

Probate - grant & administration

Will incorporating complex specific gifts, EPOA, AEG, BDBN, advice
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$1,495

$2,350
$3,190

$3,630
$4,950

SPOA
SPOA

$550
$550
$165

$550

$25

SPOA
SPOA
SPOA

SPOA

SPOA




