

Estate planning	e-doc on demand digital PAYG complimentary general advice	legal services full legal service advice tailored documentation
Standard estate plan Will, EPOA, AEG, living will, advice Single Couple (mirror documents)	\$990 \$1,495	
Specific estate plan Will incorporating complex specific gifts, EPOA, AEG, BDBN, advice Single Couple (mirror documents)	\$2,350 \$3,190	
Testamentary trust estate plan (Standard) Will, testamentary trust(s), EPOA, AEG, BDBN, memo of wishes, advice Single Couple (mirror documents)	\$3,630 \$4,950	
Tailored estate plan Single Couple (mirror documents)	\$POA \$POA	
Enduring Powers Enduring guardianship Enduring power of attorney Enduring power of attorney - revocation	\$550 \$550 \$165	
Entitlements under a will	\$550	
Ask.Will - Estate planning testamentary advice report	\$25	
Tailored Will services Will review: single couple Will update: single couple Business succession services	\$POA \$POA \$POA	
Contesting a Will in NSW Contesting a Will in NSW - family provision claims Probate - grant & administration	\$POA \$POA	